
 

Förbundsdomare SM-KVAL och ClubSeries 

Alingsås 

●​ Carolin Thor – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Fredrik Olsson -   📞 070-5092946  📧  fredrik0708@gmail.com 

Arlandastad 

●​ Andreas Bergenstråle –  📧 awaltin23@gmail.com 

●​ Anna Pettersson Hallström – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ Camilla Åbergh – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Carina Bergman – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ Johan Tullare – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ Jonas Andersson –  📧 jonas.andersson@wesigtuna.se 

●​ Katharine Vasquez – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ Mari Thun – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ Marie Lindqvist – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ Mathias Becker – 🔗 Facebook 

BORLÄNGE 

●​ frida alfredsson - 📧alfredsson19@hotmail.com 

●​ Hajdin tahiri -   📞 073-6006199  📧 hajdin85@hotmail.se 

●​ malin vennerberg 

Enköping 

●​ rebecca palmquist  - 📧Rebecca_palmquist@hotmail.com 

Eskilstuna 

●​ Anki Qvarsell – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ Linus Johansson 

●​ Marie Hilding Olsson –  🔗Facebook 

Falun 

●​ Anders ivarson - 📞070-3701660  📧Anders.ivarson@gmail.com 

●​ Ante evertsson -  📧 Ante.evertsson@gmail.com 

●​ Elin ericson -  📞 070-3005206 

●​ erica milberg - 📧  millbergerica@gmail.com 

https://www.facebook.com/carolin.thor
https://www.facebook.com/anna.petterssonhallstrom
https://www.facebook.com/gladinoa
https://www.facebook.com/carina.bergman.798
https://www.facebook.com/johan.tullare
https://www.facebook.com/katharine.vasquez.3
https://www.facebook.com/mari.thun
https://www.facebook.com/marie.lindqvist.353
https://www.facebook.com/qua1ity
mailto:hajdin85@hotmail.se
mailto:Rebecca_palmquist@hotmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/anki.qvarsell1
https://www.facebook.com/marie.hidingolsson
https://www.facebook.com/marie.hidingolsson
mailto:Anders.ivarson@gmail.com
mailto:millbergerica@gmail.com


 

●​ Helene kolseth - 📞 070-6714863 📧 helenefo63@gmail.com 

●​ Jaime Contreras Tittonen – 🔗 Facebook  📞 070-7501668  📧 jaime_silva74@hotmail.com 

●​ jennie fredriksson - 📞072-7016583 📧jennie.fredriksson@gmail.com 

●​ JOelle ginsberg -  📧 joelledaisly@gmail.com 

●​ johnny centerlid -  📞 076-3491337  📧 ssk.johnny@gmail.com 

●​ Patrik reimertz - 📞 070-3093667  📧 Patrik.reimertz@icloud.com 

●​ paulo gago - 📞 072-7140082  📧  gagopaulo84@gmail.com 

●​ Roland Boholm – 🔗 Facebook 

●​ sabina mäki-mantila - 📧 ssabina@hotmail.com 

●​ sofie aniliadis - 📧 sofie.aniliadis@hotmail.com 

●​ susanne andersson - 📧 zussieqs@gmail.com 

Gullbandstorp 

●​ David Häggroth 

GÄVLE 

●​ Maria lundgren -  📞076-802 77 87  📧 Mmarialundgren@gmail.com  

Göteborg 

●​ Alexandra Haldorsen – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Alice Bröms –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Anna Honnér –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Anna-Karin Olofsson –  🔗Facebook  📞 070-9412923  📧 Annakarin.isacsson@hotmail.com 

●​ Caesar Thorp –  🔗Facebook   📞 076-0273545  📧 caesarthorp@gmail.com 

●​ dan hayes -   📞 076-030 1818  📧 daniel_hayes100@yahoo.co.uk 

●​ David Thorp –   🔗Facebook 

●​ Emma Dahlbäck -  📧 emmavictoriaa@live.se  

●​ Hanne evenbratt -   📞 070-4887923  📧 formuconsulting@gmail.com 

●​ jennifer liang -   📞 076-7606062  📧 jennifer.liang@live.se 

●​ Jimmy Dao –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Joakim Skoglund –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Karl Corneliusson -  📧 karl.corneliusson@hotmail.com 
●​ linn vårhall - 📧 linn.varhall@gmail.com 

●​ Marcus Mellberg –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Marcus Selander –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Mikael Abelmann –  🔗Facebook 

●​ nadia ben kassem -   📞 073-7455309  📧 nadiabenkassems@gmail.com 

●​ nathan stainer -   📞 073-7028541  📧 nathanstainer@gmail.com 

●​ Rickard Ericsson –  🔗Facebook   📞 070-5083139 

●​ Sanela Hasanagic 
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●​ Sannah Larsson –  🔗Facebook   📧 sannah.r.larsson@gmail.com 

●​ Sara Nilsson –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Ștefan Liviu Popa-Onofrei -   📞 072-4031872  📧 stefanitzaliviu@gmail.com 

●​ tiina markkanen -  📧 tiina.a.markkanen@gmail.com 

●​ Torbjörn Häggblad –  🔗Facebook 

Halmstad 

●​ Andreas jakobsson -   📞 070-4880019  📧 andreas.jacobsson.87@gmail.com 

●​ Anna Pettersson Hallström 

●​ brian willumsen - 📧 brian.willumsen@hotmail.se 

●​ Cecilia öberg -   📞 076-3087849   📧 Mariaceciliaoberg@gmail.com  

●​ David Hägerroth –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Douglas Åkerlund –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Hanna Schwab –  🔗Facebook 

●​ joel söderblom - 📞073-0394680 📧  jsoderblom@hotmail.com 

●​ Karl Åkerlund –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Marcus Mellberg –  🔗Facebook 

●​ martin söderblom - 📞 076-6353177 📧  martinsblom@hotmail.com 

●​ mattias persson -   📞  076-780 2016  📧 mattiaspersson1975@gmail.com 

●​ Patrik braw -   📞 073-9817103   📧 Patrik@mbnewnody.se 

●​ Stefan Ehne –  🔗Facebook   📞 070-6173496  📧 ehnestefan@gmail.com 

●​ stefan nordgren -   📞 072-4031872  📧 stefannordgren@hotmail.com 

●​ Taulant tasimder -   📞 073-7633384  📧 taulant.tasimder@hotmail.com 

●​ Ulrika Åkerlund –  🔗Facebook 

Heby 

●​ Sara Davidsson –  🔗Facebook 

Helsingborg 

●​ alex sjöstrand - 📧 alexsj@live.se 

●​ Anders Ivarsson –  🔗Facebook,   📞 070-511 10 92  📧 andersi@bredband2.com 

●​ Ann-Charlotte Aronsson –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Carl Johan Falkerby –  🔗Facebook  📞 070-5456389  📧 cjfalkerby@hotmail.com 

●​ davorin canak - 📧 dado.canak@hotmail.com 

●​ heidi alm - 📞 0738133184 📧heidi_alm84@yahoo.se 

●​ joHAN karlsson - 📧 jkk@live.se 

●​ Lina Molin –  🔗Facebook 

●​ mela borovac - 📞 070-77 22 301  📧 melaborovac@hotmail.com 

●​ nikola ciric -  📧 nikciric93@gmail.com 

●​ Paula Nilsson –  🔗Facebook 
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●​ peter bengtsson -   📞 072-7256818  📧peterwicher@gmail.com 

●​ Sara Nilsson –  🔗Facebook  📧 saranilsson88@live.se 

●​ sofia schultz -  📞070-9163867 📧 sofia-caroline@hotmail.com 

●​ tanja toumainen -  📧tanja.tuomainen@hotmail.com 

●​ Tomas åkesson - 📞 0704-665959  📧 tkesson@gmail.com 

HINDÅS 

●​ Fredrik Linnér -   📞 072-2098899  📧 linner.fredrik@gmail.com 

Höganäs 

●​ lotta lindman - 📞070-5325415 📧 Lotta.lindman@telia.com 

Karlskoga 

●​ Daniel eriksson -  📧 info@lobergsfalla.com 

●​ Jussi Lehtoniemi –  🔗Facebook   📞 070-3475436  📧 lehtoniemijussi@gmail.com 

●​ Fredrik Hedlund –  🔗Facebook  📞 072-8883216  📧 fredrik.hedlund@live.se 

●​ Kristina Pilhagen Törjeson –  🔗Facebook,   📞 073-6227812  📧 kristina.pt@live.se 

●​ Mimmi kahl -   📞 070-4441448  📧 mimmi.kahl@gmail.com 

●​ Sebastian Johansson – 📧sebban9@hotmail.com 

●​ Stefan Ståhlberg –  🔗Facebook,   📞 072-1597046  📧  stefanstahlberg@hotmail.com 

●​ viktoria sjöstedt - 📧 sjostedt_86@hotmail.com 

●​ Zara hallberg -  📞0700750750  📧hallbergzara@gmail.com 

●​ Magnus Ståhlberg - 🔗Facebook, 📞0761069991  📧magnus.stahlberg@hotmail.com 

Karlskrona 

●​ Pär Johansson – 📧 parjohansson84@gmail.com 

Karlstad 

●​ Meggi Pavlidis Wind – 🔗Facebook 📞 076-3082171 📧  meggipwind@me.com 

Kiruna 

●​ Anna Stålnacke 

●​ Anna Tyni 

●​ Andre Andersson – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Axel Siikavuopio – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Catrin Magnusson – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Dennis Björnström – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Elin Göransson – 🔗Facebook 
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●​ Gustav Lahti 

●​ Johan Töyrä – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Kenneth Asserud 

●​ Matilda Siikavuopio – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Mats Tyni 

●​ Simon Asp Selberg – 🔗Facebook 

Kristianstad 

●​ Dag Wenström – 🔗Facebook  📧 dagge64@gmail.com 

Kungsbacka 

●​ Malin Nordgren – 🔗Facebook 
●​ tommy blom -  📞 073-9798550 📧 tommy_blom@live.se 

 

Kungälv 

●​ Christian Tyrchan – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Joanna Spora 

●​ Johan Svensson – 🔗Facebook  📧 johanosvenson@gmail.com 

●​ Linnea Axelsson – 🔗Facebook 📞 073-2686862  📧 linnea_axelsson@hotmail.com 

●​ Sofia jensen - 📞 0739209696 📧Sofia_jensen78@hotmail.com 

●​ Therése Andersson – 🔗Facebook 

Leksand 

●​ Erica Sterner – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Emmy Leander - 📞 073-0911528  📧 emmy.leander@outlook.com 

●​ Isabelle hamberg - 📞070-3309634 

●​ jimmy pettersson - 📞072-5544642 

●​ Joline björkstrand -  📞076-3089193  📧 Jolinebjorkstrand2005@gmail.com    

●​ jonas arvidsson - 📧 jarvidsson84@gmail.com 

●​ josefin heimer - 📧 josefinheimer@hotmail.com 

●​ lars eklund -  📞076-7876233 📧  l_eklund80@hotmail.com 

●​ linnéa löfstrand - 📧 lofstrandlinnea@gmail.com 

●​ maria jufvas -  📧  maria_juvs@hotmail.com 

●​ marie åkesson jansson - 📧akesson.jansson@gmail.com 

●​ niclas björkstrand -  📞073-5312369  📧 Bjorkstrandleksand@gmail.com 

●​ rebecca danielsson - 📧bucken00@gmail.com 

●​ ulrika liss - 📞 070-3256388   📧 ulrika.liss68@gmail.com 

●​ viktor lundin - 📧 back.viktor.lundin@gmail.com 
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LeRUm 

●​ Anders H. Gustavsson - 📧agusta39@gmail.com 

●​ Calle Centerlund - 📧 calle@lerumsboxen.com 

●​ Camilla Wenzel Asp - 📧 camilla78nordstrom@gmail.com 

●​ Cecilia Krogell - 📧cecilia@krogell.com 

●​ Daniel bernhardt -  📧daniel@lerumsboxen.com 

●​ Daniel Leinerud - 📧 leinerud@gmail.com 

●​ Daniel Sölsnes - 📧 Daniel.solsnes.dsl@gmail.com 

●​ Emma Jendman - 📞073-4344947  📧Emma.jendman@hotmail.com 

●​ Simon Saarinen Kuru - 📞 070-5555955  📧Simon.saarinen.kuru@gmail.com 

●​ Tuva Bolin - 📧  tuvaesterbolin@gmail.com​
 

Linköping 

●​ carl högberg -  📞 072-9757312 📧carl.hogberg09@icloud.com 

●​ Dora Krznaric – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Jerry Asklöf – 🔗Facebook 

●​ karolina johansson - 📞 072-1621431 📧karolina.joh@gmail.com 

●​ Linda Bartol – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Louise högberg -  📞 070-5093809  📧 Louise.hogberg@trivselhus.se 

●​ Marcus Selander – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Markus Hilmander – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Robert Nyström 

Ludvika 

●​ Johan Molin – 🔗Facebook  📧 mollejohan@Gmail.com 

Lund 

●​ dalle bergrström - 📞079-0739095  📧  dalle@stabiltraning.se 

●​ eugenia spiriadis -  📞0733407894 📧 evy@crossfitlund.com 

●​ hanna nykvist - 📧 hanna.nykvist@outlook.com 

●​ martin weberg -  📧 martin.weberg@gmail.com  

●​ Pontus agerteg -   📞 070-4810013  📧 agt.cycling@gmail.com 

 

Malmö 

●​ anders behrmann - 📞070-2293229  📧anders@relentlessmethod.com 

●​ André Rosvall – 🔗Facebook 
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●​ Elin Forsnor – 🔗Facebook 

●​ lisa lokkin -  📞070-2219813 📧 lisa.lokkin@hotmail.com 

●​ Stig-arne fyhr - 📧  stig-arne.fyhr@telia.com 

Mariestad 

●​ Marcel Orschel – 🔗Facebook  📧 marcel.orschel@telia.com 

Mjölby 

●​ Thomas Muhrman – 🔗Facebook​

 

Märsta 

●​ Alexandra Raschke – 🔗Facebook 

●​ annika olsson van doorn - 📞070-2945605 📧Annika@vandoorns.se 

●​ Erika Erenrot – 🔗Facebook 
●​ henrietta vonk - 📞073-5466910 📧Andersson_henrietta@hotmail.com 

●​ Karin Olovsson – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Tobias Vonk – 🔗Facebook 

Norrköping 

●​ albin valrygg - 📧 avalrygg@gmail.com 

●​ Ester burén -  📞073-3566582  📧 ester.buren@icloud.com 

●​ Cajsa Ahlman – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Cajsa aHLMAN 

●​ Cecilia Kreutz – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Elenore Pellams – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Ellenor Lindroth – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Emil Torstensson – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Henrik Hagert – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Jesper Valrygg – 🔗Facebook   📞 076-0169906  📧 jesper@ntcnorrkoping.se 

●​ Johan Sparelius – 🔗Facebook   📞 070-7870970  📧 sparelius@icloud.com 

●​ Johanna Boge – 🔗Facebook   📞 072-1595811 

●​ Jonas Hallberg – 🔗Facebook   📞 070-3301075 📧 dagarkvar17@hotmail.com 

●​ Jeanette Thorell – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Linus Valrygg – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Margrét Helga Kristjánsdóttir - 📧 margret.helga01@gmail.com 

●​ Martina wärnehult - 📞070-3298556  📧martina.warnehult@icloud.com 

●​ Mathias Andersson 

●​ Mathias Wärnehult – 🔗Facebook 
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●​ Meggi Pavlidis Wind 

●​ michaela burén -  📧 michaelaburen@hotmail.com 

●​ Nils Ahlman – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Olivia Wärnehult – 🔗Facebook  📧 Olivia.warnehult@icloud.com 

●​ Per Burén – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Rasmus Brand – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Roger Valrygg – 🔗Facebook  📧 roger@valrygg.se 

●​ Sara Lago – 🔗Facebook 

●​ susanne sparelius -  📞 073-1574737  📧 sparelius81@gmail.com 

●​ Julia Sparelius - 📧 spareliusjulia@gmail.com 

●​ Thomas Lindroth – 🔗Facebook 

●​ veronika valrygg -  📞076-1960758 📧 veronica@valrygg.se 

Partille 

●​ Andrzej Supron -   📞 070-7985758  📧 andrzej.supron@outlook.com 

●​ josefine bergenland -  📧 josefine.bergenland@hotmail.com 

●​ Julietta Sylaj -   📞 070-9829997  📧 juliettasylaj@gmail.com 

●​ Tomas Roos – 🔗Facebook   📞 070-8722806  📧 tomas.roos@gmail.com 

Sigtuna 

●​ christin hernberg - 📧 christin.hernberg@gmail.com 

●​ irena lalovic -  📞072-2615080  📧irenalalovic1@gmail.com 

●​ lotta söör -  📞0707437478 📧 lottasoor@gmail.com 

●​ maria lundgren 

Sigtuna 

●​ Ida Runnedal – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Sara Lindén – 🔗Facebook 

Sjöbo 

●​ Amanda jarl -  📞 0735-460991  📧Amanda.jarl@hotmail.com 

 
Skövde 

●​ Ann-britt nilsson -   📞 076-8222896  📧 motoriken@me.com 

●​ Pär Johansson  – 🔗Facebook 📞070-9448448 📧parjohansson84@gmail.com 

●​ Fanny Wikerud – 🔗Facebook 
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Stockholm 

●​ Alexander lövén - 📞 070-248 86 40 📧alex@loven.se  

●​ alexander paulvong 

●​ alexander skripcevski - 📧 Skripcevski28@gmail.com 

●​ anna berggren - 📞 073-3904709  📧 anna@styrkatraining.com 

●​ Anna Ivarson -   📞 072-5188306  📧 a.ison@hotmail.com 

●​ betty sabato - 📞 070-4081021 📧Bettysabato@gmail.com 

●​ camilla bergenheim -  📞 070-5147475 📧 Camillabergenheim@hotmail.com 

●​ cattis jahr - 📧 cattis@styrkatraining.com 

●​ cecilia johansson - 📞0707464175 📧twirolla@hotmail.com 

●​ charlotta alnersson - 📧 alnersson@gmail.com 

●​ Christoffer Johansson  

●​ cristian carrasco  📞0709648001 📧angelotjabo@hotmail.com 

●​ daniel nordling - 📧daniel.nordling@hotmail.se 

●​ Dennis söderman -  📞 0736434737  📧 D.soderman@live.se 

●​ elin tapper -  📧elintapper23@hotmail.com 

●​ ella nilsson - 📞072-285 94 36  📧 ella.j.nilsson@gmail.com 

●​ elliot bodin - 📧bodinlindbladelliot@gmail.com 

●​ emily lamm - 📧 emily_lamm@hotmail.com 

●​ emma kosterbärg - 📧ekosterbarg@gmail.com 

●​ fredrik dalhagen - 📧fredrik@styrkatraining.com 

●​ hanna bergenheim - 📞070-2419457  📧 bergenheimhanna@gmail.com 

●​ Helena Gissle -  📧 helenagissle@yahoo.se 

●​ Henrik Lundin – 🔗Facebook  📧 henke.lundin75@gmail.com 

●​ Henry Paulvong -  📞 073-9567119 📧henry.paulvong@gmail.com 

●​ hugo florido -  📞076-0176777  📧Hugo@bbfit.se 

●​ hugo jansson - 📞 072-3180095  📧hugo@styrkatraining.com 

●​ ida lund - 📞 070-4558026  📧 lund.ida97@gmail.com 

●​ ida olsson - 📞076-7842096 📧idaarn@gmail.com 

●​ isabel langkjaer - 📞 0733-952076 

●​ jenny bäcklin -  📞 072-3527798 📧Jennybacklin@gmail.com 

●​ jesper rylander - 📞076-867 95 95 📧Jesper.Rylander@icloud.com 

●​ Johan sternhoff - 📞 070-9429148  📧johan@boboson.se 

●​ johan örnmark ackemar - 📧 johan.ornmark@live.se 

●​ johanna nilsson - 📞073-370 09 33  📧 nilsson.emma.johanna@gmail.com 

●​ justina lundberg -  📞 073-8116055  📧Ljusetsninja@gmail.com 

●​ karin hasselström - 📧 khassels@me.com 

●​ lana garint -   📞 070-7771338 📧 svetlana.garint@gmail.com 

●​ Louise cederblad -  📧 Louise.cederblad@hotmail.com 

●​ madoka hindsberg - 📞070-2423630  📧shirotsuki@hotmail.com 

●​ magnus wahlund - 📞 070-5573620 

●​ Martin Orler - 📞0707555569   📧Martin.orler@gmail.com 
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●​ mathilda dahlhagen - 📞0763112078  📧 mathilda@dalhagen.se 

●​ mats langkjaer - 📞076-8594612  📧 mats.langkjaer@hpe.com 

●​ mattias blomkvist -  📧mattias@fevencrossfit.com 

●​ michael borg -  📧 micke.borg@gmail.com 

●​ michaela maass - 📞070-7787071 📧 michaela.maass@tele2.com 

●​ Micke pettersson - 📞 076-1298094  📧 micke@fevencrossfit.com 

●​ miguel florido - 📞073-5349928  📧 miguel@bbfit.se 

●​ mirjam larsson - 📞070-2777427  📧 mirjam.ee.larsson@gmail.com 

●​ nadia raczkowski -  📧 nadiform@gmail.com 

●​ niklas rindstål - 📧niklas@rindstalbil.se 

●​ oskar persson -   📧 oskarrakso@live.se 

●​ patrik påvelsson - 📞070-8433894  📧 pafvel@hotmail.com 

●​ Rebecca eckerbom - 📞073-3665277 📧Rebecca.eckerbom@gmail.com 

●​ rickard perman - 📞 070 5804329 📧 rickard.perman@gmail.com 

●​ Rikard Lanner – 🔗Facebook 

●​ robert boding -  📞0765364401 📧 Fam.boding@gmail.com 

●​ robin jahr - 📞070-4800880  📧robin@styrkatraining.com 

●​ ronnie bergenheim - 📞0702217812  📧 ronnie@osterhaningeplatt.se 

●​ ronnie berggren -  📞070-8293040  📧 ronnie@styrkatraining.com 

●​ sara davidsson körling -  📞070-2496930  📧 sara.davidsson78@gmail.com 

●​ stella ekholm -  📞073-5032818 📧 stellahoas@icloud.com 

●​ therese sjöberg -  📧  therese_sjoberg_@hotmail.com 

●​ Tobias palmberg -  📞070-8632672  📧tobbe.palmberg@gmail.com 

●​ tony törnlund - 📞0709697578  📧 tony@mytraining.se 

●​ tyra nordling - 📞076-3289222 📧 tyra.nordling@gmail.com 

●​ ulrika nyman eriksson -  📧 nymanulrika@mail.com 

●​ åsa orrö -  📧 asa.orro@gmail.com 
 

​

SUNDSVALL​

 
●​ amanda johansson -  📧amandajohansson8@hotmail.com 

●​ astrid elander fröberg  -  📧astridelander@hotmail.com 

●​ Chi Tsai - 📧 chi@revolutionrg.se 

●​ Erik ledström  - 📞 070-8549197  📧erik_led@hotmail.com 

●​ hanna wiklander  - 📞070-2625757  📧triwikla@hotmail.com 

●​ heinz ädel  -  📞070-3786660 📧heinz.adel@hotmail.com 

●​ hugo elander fröberg  -  📧hugomfroberg@gmail.com 

●​ jennifer johansson  -  📧Jennifer.rude@hotmail.com 

●​ jenny sjöholm  -  📞070-2685797  📧jennysjoholm74@gmail.com 

●​ lars fröberg  -  📞070-2587766 📧larsfroberg@telia.com 

●​ richard dahlin  - 📞070-3505774  📧Richard.dahlin@klaragymnasium.se 
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●​ Robert jezek  -  📞076-7816878  📧 Robert@kraftdiagnos.se 

●​ sandra luthman  -  📧sandraluthman9@outlook.com 

●​ Susanne walczak  -  📞076-1450240  📧 Susanne.walczak@gmail.com 

 

Svedala 

●​ Alexandra Ahlerup – 🔗Facebook 

●​ André Rosvall –  🔗Facebook 

●​ Elin Forsnor –   🔗Facebook 

●​ Erika Sahlin – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Jeff Ahlerup – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Karolina blomstergren - 📧 karolinablomstergren87@hotmail.com 
●​ Lisa Lindskog – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Magnus Hall – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Marcus Olsen – 🔗marcus.n81@hotmail.com 

●​ Mariell Nikanorsson – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Sonny Ek – 🔗Facebook 

Tällberg 

●​ Fredrik Moberg – 🔗Facebook 

Uddevalla 

●​ magnus tenskär -   📞 070-8686016  📧 tenskar@gmail.com 

●​ Maja Giebat -   📞 073-6241936  📧 maja.giebat@gmail.com 

Umeå 

●​ Andreas Sandström – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Daniel Martinsson – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Emma Hörnlund – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Filippa Glimring – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Jakob Geholm – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Maija Löfgren – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Markus Lundström – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Oliver Westerlind – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Vanessa Crine – 🔗Facebook 

Varberg 

●​ rebecca eskilsson -   📞 070-0908770  📧 Rebecca.eskilsson@crossfit04320.se 
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​

Varnhem 

●​ Tobias Edvinsson – 🔗Facebook 

Vellinge 

●​ Henric Ekström – 🔗Facebook 

Vintrie 

●​ Willie Hang – 🔗Facebook 

VÄXJÖ 

●​ Elin Bengtsson – 🔗Facebook  📞 076-3096098  📧 elin1996bengtsson@hotmail.com 

Ystad 

●​ Christina Olesen – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Carina Lloyd – 🔗Facebook  📞 073-3627562  📧 carina.lloyd19@gmail.com 

Ängelholm 

●​ Anna Lübeck – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Johanna Paulsson – 🔗Facebook 

●​ Lina Molin 

●​ Markus Persson 

●​ Staffan Ahlandsberg – 🔗Facebook  📞 073-4140322   📧 staffan@ahlandsberg.se 

Örebro 

●​ Johan Bäck – 🔗Facebook 
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